
Dátum 1.11.2021 2.11.2021 3.11.2021 4.11.2021 5.11.2021 6.11.2021 7.11.2021 8.11.2021 9.11.2021 10.11.2021 11.10.2021 12.11.2021

čas PO UT ST ŠT PI SO NE PO UT ST ŠT PI

07.30 hod.

08.00 hod.

08.30 hod. 

09.00 hod. 

09.30 hod. 

10.00 hod. FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice

10.30 hod. FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice

11.00 hod. FC Košice zápas FC Košice FC Košice

11.30 hod. FC Košice

12.00 hod. FC Košice

12.30 hod. FC Košice

13.00 hod. VsFZ

13.30 hod. Bielocerk. VsFZ Bielocerk.

14.00 hod. Bielocerk. VsFZ Bielocerk.

14.30 hod. Bielocerk. VsFZ Bielocerk.

15.00 hod. Bielocerk. VsFZ Bielocerk.

15.30 hod. Junior Junior Junior VsFZ Junior Junior Junior

16.00 hod. Junior zápas Junior VsFZ Junior Junior Junior

16.30 hod. Junior Čaňa Junior VsFZ Junior Junior Junior

17.00 hod. FC Košice Junior Junior VsFZ Junior Junior Junior

17.30 hod. FC Košice zápas Junior Junior Junior Junior

18.00 hod. FC Košice Čaňa Junior Junior Junior Junior

18.30 hod. FC Košice šatne FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice

19.00 hod. FC Košice VsFZ FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice

19.30 hod. FC Košice VsFZ FC Košice FC Košice FC Košice

20.00 hod. VsFZ

20.30 hod.



13.11.2021 14.11.2021 15.11.2021 Dátum 16.11.2021 17.11.2021 18.11.2021 19.11.2021 20.11.2021 21.11.2021 22.11.2021 23.11.2021

SO NE PO Čas UT ST ŠT PI SO NE PO UT

07.30 hod.

08.00 hod.

08.30 hod. 

09.00 hod. 

09.30 hod. 

zrušené 10.00 hod.

10.30 hod. FC Košice

11.00 hod. FC Košice

11.30 hod. FC Košice

12.00 hod.

zrušené 12.30 hod.

13.00 hod.

13.30 hod. Bielocerk.

14.00 hod. Bielocerk.

14.30 hod. Bielocerk.

15.00 hod. Bielocerk.

Junior 15.30 hod. Junior Junior Junior

Junior 16.00 hod. Junior Junior Junior

Junior 16.30 hod. Junior Junior Junior

Junior 17.00 hod. Junior Junior Junior

Junior 17.30 hod. Junior Junior Junior

Junior 18.00 hod. Junior Junior Junior

FC Košice 18.30 hod. FC Košice

FC Košice 19.00 hod. FC Košice

FC Košice 19.30 hod. FC Košice

20.00 hod.

20.30 hod.



24.11.2021 25.11.2021 26.11.2021 27.11.2021 28.11.2021 29.11.2021 30.11.2021

ST ŠT PI SO NE PO UT

FC Košice

FC Košice

FC Košice

FC Košice

FC Košice

zápas

Bielocerk.

Bielocerk.

Bielocerk.

Bielocerk.

Junior Junior Junior

Junior Junior Junior

Junior Junior Junior

Junior Junior Junior

Junior Junior Junior

Junior Junior Junior


